



IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
BENCH AT AURANGABAD

WRIT PETITION NO.3157 OF 2024

SAVITA GANESHPRASAD TIWARI

VERSUS

THE STATE OF MAHARASHTRA AND OTHERS

...

Miss. Priyanka R. Deshpande, Advocate for petitioner
Dr. Kalpalata B. Patil Bharaswadkar, AGP for respondent Nos.1 to 3

...

CORAM : SMT. VIBHA KANKANWADI &
S.G. CHAPALGAONKAR, JJ.

DATE : 04th APRIL, 2024

ORDER :

- 1 Not on board. Taken on board upon mentioning.
- 2 Amendment to be carried out within one week.

(S.G. CHAPALGAONKAR, J.)

(SMT. VIBHA KANKANWADI, J.)