



**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY  
BENCH AT AURANGABAD**

**CORAM : S. G. MEHARE &  
S. G. CHAPALGAONKAR, JJ.**

**Dated : 5<sup>th</sup> DECEMBER, 2024**

**PER COURT :-**

1. Due to paucity of time, the following matters are adjourned to the dates and category mentioned against them.
2. Interim relief/undertaking/statement, if any, in these matters shall continue till next date.

Matters	AGPs	Date
1031 WP/2009/2024.	Adv. P. S. Patil, Adv. S. K. Tambe,	<b>17.02.2025</b>
1032 WP/2798/2024 with WP/2807/2024 with WP/2808/2024 with WP/2817/2024.	Adv. S. R. Yadav Lonikar, Adv. A. S. Shinde, Adv. S. P. Joshi, Adv. N. S. Tekale, AGPs for the Respondent-State.	
1033 WP/2813/2024.		
1034 WP/3157/2024.		
1035 WP/3343/2024.		
1036 WP/3365/2024.		
1037 WP/3395/2024.		
1038 WP/3708/2024.		
1039 WP/3842/2024.		
1040 WP/3852/2024.		
1041 WP/4015/2024.		

1042 WP/4206/2024.		
1044 WP/4229/2024.		
1045 WP/6023/2024.		
1046 WP/6120/2024.		
1047 WP/6800/2024.		
1048 WP/6869/2024.		
1049 WP/6880/2024.		
1050 WP/7032/2024.		
1051 WP/7180/2024.		
1052 WP/7183/2024.		
1053 WP/7185/2024.		
1054 WP/7373/2024.		
1055 WP/7699/2024.		
1056 WP/7895/2024.	Adv. S. R. Yadav Lonikar, Adv. S. S. Dande, Adv. V. M. Kagane, Adv. S. P. Joshi, Adv. N. S. Tekale, AGPs for the Respondent-State.	<b>18.02.2025</b>
1057 WP/7909/2024.		
1058 WP/8213/2024.		
1059 WP/8501/2024.		
1060 WP/8691/2024.		
1061 WP/8730/2024.		
1062 WP/8733/2024.		
1063 WP/8999/2024.		
1064 WP/9331/2024.		
1065 WP/9335/2024.		

1068 WP/10178/2024.		
1069 WP/10858/2024.		
1070 WP/11038/2024.		
1071 WP/11175/2024.		
1072 WP/11209/2024.		
1073 WP/11299/2024.		
1074 WP/11994/2024.		
1075 WP/12001/2024.		
1076 WP/12052/2024.		
1077 WP/12499/2024.		
1078 FCA/6/2024 with CA/1186/2024 in FCA/6/2024.		
1079 FCA/43/2024 with CA/6733/2024.		
1080 ITA/17/2024 with ITA/18/2024.		
1081 FCA/68/2022.		

( S. G. CHAPALGAONKAR, J. )

( S. G. MEHARE, J. )

...